



1Z0-541^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter 11g Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-541 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-541.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which option best describes the resource catalog?

- A. A resource catalog is a file that lists all the users registered with WebCenter Spaces.
- B. A resource catalog is a run-time tool that is loaded with WebCenter spaces, which allows users to communicate with the back-end databases.
- C. A resource catalog is a listing of tools and services that can be added into the page at run time.
- D. A resource catalog is a dictionary that contains all the business rules required for Oracle Composer.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which is the property under the Style tab that can be set for a Web page inside Oracle Composer?

- A. Background Image
- B. Javascript Include
- C. Stylesheet location
- D. Image Rotation
- E. Header / Footer Include

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

You want to use the content data control method that enables you to publish content in forms, tables, hierarchical trees. Using this method, you can also create navigation lists and buttons. Identify the correct method to use.

- A. getAttributes
- B. getURI
- C. getItems
- D. advanceSearch

Correct Answer: B

**QUESTION 4**

Identify three core modules of ADF Business Components.

- A. Entity Object
- B. View Object
- C. Web Service
- D. Application Module
- E. EJB

Correct Answer: ABD

QUESTION 5

Which two options best describe publishing content into a content management system?

- A. By XML file import
- B. By using out-of-the-box user interface capability
- C. By letting the content management system connect to a database and read all the data
- D. By accessing Content Management System APIs
- E. This is strictly an administrator-level functionality. Regular users are not allowed to enter any content.

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 6

Which service in WebCenter Spaces provides access to BPEL Worklist items that are the result of a task invoked as part of a BPEL Workflow process?

- A. Workflow List
- B. BPEL Workflow List
- C. Worklist Task Flow
- D. Worklist Notification

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 7

How do you use a business component in multiple ADF Task Flows?

- A. Use New Gallery to create a business component in each task flow
- B. Drag and drop the data control for the Business Component into the task flows\' pages.
- C. Import the business component in each task flow.
- D. Import task flows in the business component.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 8

How is Self Registration activated for a group space?

- A. Select the appropriate option under the Self-Subscription selection on the General tab.
- B. Click the Activate Self Registration button on the General tab of the Group Space.
- C. Self Registration is not allowed.
- D. Self Registration is a tab under Spaces administration.
- E. Self Administration is a hidden area. To activate it, the WebCenter Spaces administrator has to modify the user-access.xml file for that user.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

How many bounded task flows can exist in an ADF application?

- A. At least one
- B. Only one
- C. Maximum of two
- D. Can be any number (need not exist also)

Correct Answer: A

**QUESTION 10**

To configure the Discussions Service with WebCenter spaces, you navigate to the Fusion Middleware Console. From the list of services on the Web Service Configuration page, you select to add a new Discussion Server. What is the URL that you must enter in the connection details field? (Note: Assume that the default port is used.)

- A. http://webcenter-server.com:8888/owc_discussions
- B. http://discussion-server.com:8890/owc_discussions
- C. http://portlet-server.com:8890/owc_discussions
- D. http://discussion-server.com:8890/owc_discussions/admin

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 11

In the JDeveloper design environment, which three options describe the styling capability of an ADF Component?

- A. Inline Style
- B. CSS style location
- C. Content Style
- D. Style Class
- E. Ad hoc styling

Correct Answer: ABD

QUESTION 12

You want to use Oracle Content Server with WebCenter Spaces. To define OCS as the content repository, you edit the content repository connection using the Enterprise Management console. You would like the Oracle Content Server to have direct communication with Spaces and all calls to be authenticated.

Which two connection types do you select?

- A. socket SSL
- B. socket
- C. web



D. tcp

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 13

In standards-based portlets, which is the correct file name containing the portlet deployment descriptor?

A. web.xml

B. oracle-portlet.xml

C. portlet.xml

D. adfc-config.xml

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 14

As a WebCenter Spaces user, when you view My Worklist items, the window refreshes and two items no longer appear. What caused the Worklist items to be removed?

A. Any Worklist item that is no longer of the Open state is removed from the Worklist during the next refresh.

B. Any Worklist item that is no longer of the UnRead state is removed from the Worklist during the next refresh.

C. Any Worklist item that is no longer of the Assigned state is removed from the Worklist during the next refresh.

D. Any Worklist item that is no longer of the Completed state is removed from the Worklist during the next refresh.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 15

A variable which is defined to be in processScope can be accessed in the Backing Bean. What is the code snippet to access that processScope variable In the Backing Bean?

A. AdfacesContext.getCurrentInstance ().getProcessScope ()

B. AdfContext.getInstance ().getProcessScope ()

C. FacesContext.getExternalContext ().getProceSsScope ()

D. FacesContext.getRequestMap ().getProcessScope ()



E. AdfContext. getRequestMap (). getProcessScope ()

Correct Answer: D

[Latest 1Z0-541 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-541 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-541 Exam Questions](#)